
6.20
6.22
6.23
6.24
6.25

-
6.26
6.30
6.31
6.32
6.32
6.32
6.33
6.36
6.36
6.36
6.37
6.38
6.38
6.40
6.41
6.42
6.44
6.46
6.47
6.50
6.51
6.51

S

7.50
7.52
7.54
7.55
7.58
7.59
7.59

8.40
8.42
8.43
8.44
8.45

-
8.46
8.50
8.51
8.52
8.52
8.52
8.53
8.55
8.56
8.56
8.56
8.57
8.57
8.59
9.00
9.01
9.02
9.03
9.03
9.06
9.07
9.07

10.37
10.40
10.41
10.42
10.44

-
10.45
10.49
10.50
10.52
10.52
10.53
10.54
10.57
10.59
10.59
11.00
11.01
11.01
11.02
11.03
11.07
11.08
11.09
11.10
11.13
11.14
11.14

S

12.46
12.48
12.49
12.50
12.53
12.54
12.54

14.34
14.36
14.37
14.38
14.39

-
14.40
14.44
14.46
14.48
14.48
14.49
14.50
14.53
14.54
14.54
14.55
14.56
14.56
14.58
14.59
15.00
15.02
15.03
15.04
15.07
15.08
15.08
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Verkehrsbeschränkungen
Anmerkungen

Gmünd Bahnhof ZOB
ZOH Ledergasse
Vordere Schmiedgasse
Vordere Schmiedgasse
Leonhardsfriedhof
Moltkebrücke
Rinderbacher Mühle
Kaufland
Hussenhofen Böhmerwaldstr.
Hussenhofen Bezirksamt
Hussenhofen Elektro Hägele
Hussenhofen Mozartschule
Burgholz
Iggingen Schule

Iggingen Pfalzgasse
Iggingen Brainkofer Str.
Brainkofen Abzw. Iggingen 
Brainkofen Leinzeller Str.
Brainkofen EKZ
Leinzell Igginger Weg

Leinzell Kreissparkasse
Leinzell Schulzentrum
Göggingen Gewerbegebiet
Göggingen Gasthaus Rössle
Göggingen Hauptstr. 39
Schechingen Haghof
Schechingen Schiessbergstr.
Schechingen Waaghäusle

Schechingen Hauptstr.

Verkehrsbeschränkungen:

S = verkehrt nur an Schultagen
Anmerkungen:


